
CANNOCK CHASE COUNCIL TAX AMOUNTS 2025/2026

PARISH OF %CHARGE
BAND A

DISABLED
BAND A BAND B BAND C BAND D BAND E BAND F BAND G BAND H

BRIDGTOWN 100% 1,258.91    1,510.69    1,762.48    2,014.26    2,266.04    2,769.60     3,273.17     3,776.73     4,532.08    

(1001) 75% 944.18       1,133.02    1,321.86    1,510.70    1,699.53    2,077.20     2,454.88     2,832.55     3,399.06    
50% 629.46       755.35       881.24       1,007.13    1,133.02    1,384.80     1,636.59     1,888.37     2,266.04    

CANNOCK WOOD 100% 1,269.68    1,523.62    1,777.57    2,031.50    2,285.44    2,793.31     3,301.20     3,809.06     4,570.88    

(1002) 75% 952.26       1,142.72    1,333.18    1,523.63    1,714.08    2,094.98     2,475.90     2,856.80     3,428.16    
50% 634.84       761.81       888.79       1,015.75    1,142.72    1,396.66     1,650.60     1,904.53     2,285.44    

HEATH HAYES 100% 1,268.12    1,521.74    1,775.38    2,028.99    2,282.62    2,789.86     3,297.12     3,804.36     4,565.24    

& WIMBLEBURY 75% 951.09       1,141.31    1,331.54    1,521.74    1,711.97    2,092.40     2,472.84     2,853.27     3,423.93    
(1003) 50% 634.06       760.87       887.69       1,014.50    1,141.31    1,394.93     1,648.56     1,902.18     2,282.62    

NORTON CANES 100% 1,276.39    1,531.67    1,786.96    2,042.23    2,297.51    2,808.06     3,318.63     3,829.18     4,595.02    

(1005) 75% 957.29       1,148.75    1,340.22    1,531.67    1,723.13    2,106.05     2,488.97     2,871.89     3,446.27    
50% 638.20       765.84       893.48       1,021.12    1,148.76    1,404.03     1,659.32     1,914.59     2,297.51    

BRINDLEY HEATH 100% 1,258.91    1,510.69    1,762.48    2,014.26    2,266.04    2,769.60     3,273.17     3,776.73     4,532.08    

(1006) 75% 944.18       1,133.02    1,321.86    1,510.70    1,699.53    2,077.20     2,454.88     2,832.55     3,399.06    
50% 629.46       755.35       881.24       1,007.13    1,133.02    1,384.80     1,636.59     1,888.37     2,266.04    

RUGELEY 100% 1,286.80    1,544.16    1,801.54    2,058.89    2,316.25    2,830.96     3,345.70     3,860.41     4,632.50    

(1007) 75% 965.10       1,158.12    1,351.16    1,544.17    1,737.19    2,123.22     2,509.28     2,895.31     3,474.38    
50% 643.40       772.08       900.77       1,029.45    1,158.13    1,415.48     1,672.85     1,930.21     2,316.25    

BRERETON & 100% 1,270.12    1,524.15    1,778.19    2,032.20    2,286.23    2,794.27     3,302.34     3,810.38     4,572.46    

RAVENHILL 75% 952.59       1,143.11    1,333.64    1,524.15    1,714.67    2,095.70     2,476.76     2,857.79     3,429.35    
(1008) 50% 635.06       762.08       889.10       1,016.10    1,143.12    1,397.14     1,651.17     1,905.19     2,286.23    

HEDNESFORD 100% 1,272.55    1,527.06    1,781.58    2,036.08    2,290.59    2,799.60     3,308.63     3,817.65     4,581.18    

(1009) 75% 954.41       1,145.30    1,336.19    1,527.06    1,717.94    2,099.70     2,481.47     2,863.24     3,435.89    
50% 636.28       763.53       890.79       1,018.04    1,145.30    1,399.80     1,654.32     1,908.83     2,290.59    

CANNOCK 100% 1,251.30    1,501.56    1,751.84    2,002.09    2,252.35    2,752.86     3,253.40     3,753.91     4,504.70    

(1004) 75% 938.48       1,126.17    1,313.88    1,501.57    1,689.26    2,064.65     2,440.05     2,815.43     3,378.53    
50% 625.65       750.78       875.92       1,001.05    1,126.17    1,376.43     1,626.70     1,876.96     2,252.35    


